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Sector Analysis
__Invalidated Lap Il Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane
Lap Time  Sector 1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 T.Spd Elopsed
02 PAGANI
PAGANI PAGANI HUAYRA R
1 2:25.863 1:14.060 36.228 35.575 192.8 2:25.863
2 1:41.540 31.571 34.723 35.246 315.1 4:07.403
3 1:42.929 30.948 37.012 34.969 313.3 5:50.332
4  1:40.125 31.136 34.393 34.596 291.5 7:30.457
B 1:39.319 30.723 34.107| KZwtl 301.2 9:09.776
6  1:46.957 32.538 35.402 39.017 293.8 10:56.733
7 2:09.875B 37.360 41.785 50.730 223.2 13:06.608
028 CONSTANTIN
CONSTANTIN ALFA ROMEO GIULIA QUADRIFOGLIO
1 6:19.920 4:21.825 1:01.146 56.949 103.0 6:19.920
2 2:41.386 49.625 55.880 55.881 148.3 9:01.306
3 2:42.617 48.219 53.821 1:00.577 153.1 11:43.923
4 3:02.900B 48.307 PRNOKY) 1:21.556 143.6 14:46.823
5 3:48.325 2:00.216 54.147 53.962 96.1 18:35.148
(B 2:34.844 47.656 53.830 1495 21:09.992
7 2:38.472 47.553 55.496 55.423 174.2 23:48.464
8 2:40.087 47.240 53.408 59.439 185.2 26:28.551
9 3:28.761B 51.373 1:09.649 1:27.739 174.0 29:57.312
93 SIMRACINGBAY
SIMRACINGBAY BMW M3 G80
1 2:53.041 1:16.030 50.867 46.144 133.1 2:53.041
2 2:02.989 37.795 42.197 42.997 236.9 4:56.030
3 2:22.447B 44.310 47.227 50.910 204.7 7:18.477
4 6:41.211 5:01.670 50.754 48.787 136.4 13:59.688
5 2:15.820 42.784 46.180 46.856 201.7 16:15.508
6 2:12.032 37.609 43.632 50.791 243.2 18:27.540
7 2:15.083 37.777 42.366 54.940 243.8 20:42.623
8 2:33.006 47.671 51.527 53.808 152.7 23:15.629
9  2:32.600 46.937 52.204 53.459 195.9 25:48.229
0B 2:01.447| 37.213 41.815 LYRAY 248.2 27:49.676
11 2:41.266B 48.287 53.402 59.577 182.4 30:30.942
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